
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

66 

2 

95 

26 

4 

3 

85 

13 

73 

5 

21A 

8 

99 

38 

41 

2B 

02 

72 

20 

42 

5A 

81 

6 

137 

50 

43 

6A 

70 

09 

51 

321 

35 

Name 

Hans Peter 

Charlie Peter 

Jerome Mee 

Ben Sinnott 

Lee Brahin 

Stuart Crow 

Bruce Hamilton 

Amir Ali 

James Johnston 

Rob Radmann 

Travis Engen 

Kevin Bury 

Glenn Bilawsky 

Wesley Cunningham 

Randy Acock 

Phil Stratford 

John Norton 

James Johnston Jr. 

Broch Evans 

Doris Siebert 

Gray Fowler 

Robert Pink 

Michael Hummel 

Bill Kephart 

John Taphorn 

Edward Copley 

Bakir Begovic 

Lewis Cooper Jr 

Justin Frick 

Kirt Bennett 

Mark Russell 

Nick Leonard 

Class 

9F3 

9F3 

9BOSS 

9F1 

9F1 

9F3 

9F1 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9F1 

9F3 

9F2 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9F2 

9F3 

9F2 

9F2 

9F2 

9F2 

9F2 

9F 

9F2 

9F2 

9BOSS 

9BOSS 

9F1 

9FA 

9F3 

9F2 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

4 

7 

1 

8 

9 

10 

2 

11 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

9 

2 

3 

5 

1 

12 

10 

Best Tm 

2:02.185 

2:06.763 

2:07.334 

2:07.402 

2:06.617 

2:07.366 

2:10.139 

2:11.511 

2:12.669 

2:12.206 

2:13.083 

2:12.460 

2:14.424 

2:15.635 

2:15.530 

2:11.639 

2:18.227 

2:18.513 

2:19.539 

2:23.204 

2:24.362 

2:26.793 

2:26.476 

2:31.338 

2:30.216 

Year 

2006 

2002 

2015 

1997 

2008 

1992 

2008 

2004 

2004 

2004 

2001 

2004 

1998 

2004 

2005 

2006 

1999 

2004 

2003 

2017 

1997 

2001 

1997 

2015 

1988 

1980 

1998 

2007 

1997 

1974 

2005 

1981 

Make/Model 

Swift 016 

Swift 014a 

Dallara F2 

Lola T97/20 

Dallara Infinity 

Ralt RT40 

Dallara Infinity 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

Swift O14 Atlantic 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

Lola T97/20 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

Swift Formula Atlantic 

Elan Pro Formula Mazda 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

Swift 016 

Van Diemen FC-99 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

Mazda Star 

Tatuus Formula Renault 

Van Diemen Formula Continental 

Van Diemen RF-01-2 

Van Diemen RF-97 

Honda FF 

Reynard Formula Continental 

Ralt RT4 

Benetton Formula One B198 

Panoz DP01 

Lola 97/20 

Lola 332 

VanDiemen USF 2000 

Ralt RT4 

Engine 

2300 

1600 

4000 

4200 

3500 

1800 

3500 

1308 

1500 

1300 

4243 

1300 

1600 

1308 

1300 

2300 

2000 

1300 

1300 

1600 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1600 

4000 

4200 

4200 

5000 

2000 

1600 

Hometown 

Olathe KS 

Denver CO 

Houston TX 

New Orleans LA 

Philadelphia PA 

Dallas TX 

Monkton MD 

Sugar Land TX 

Glendale CO 

Cedarburg WI 

Weston CT 

Austin TX 

Spicewood TX 

Houston TX 

Corpus Christi TX 

Capistrano Beach CA 

Phoenix AZ 

Birmingham AL 

Austin TX 

Bandera TX 

Gilbert AZ 

Humble TX 

Round Hill VA 

Colorado prings CO 

Kingwood TX 

Liberty Hill TX 

Menlo Park CA 

Grosse Ponte MI 

Lewisberry PA 

Clarkston MI 

Tucson AZ 

Pipe Creek TX 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car #02: No transponder 

Printed: 11/8/2020 9:30:37 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Pro Racing 

Margin of Victory 

11.151 

Avg. Speed 

75.574 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.185 

Best Speed 

100.176 

Best Lap by 

66 - Hans Peter 

US Vintage Racing National Championship 

Group  9 

Group 9 Helmet Race 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 9:00:03 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/8/2020 08:50 


